
TOTAL EXACT DUPES

ADDITIONS TO COUNTY REGISTRATION
DEM REP AME GRN LIB UNA OTHERSMETHOD

Absentee Ballot Application 8545 24 0 0 0 6 10 54

By Mail 734401 114 0 0 4 180 35 84

Cancellation Notice from another St 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Confirmation Notice 63 0 0 0 0 3 0 3

Correction 1813 1 0 0 0 4 0 13

DUPLICATE INFO 31 1 0 0 0 1 0 494

Death Notices Other than DHMH 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Department of Health and Mental H 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

FWAB Registration 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Federal Postcard Application 42 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

High School 10 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

In Person 16793 29 0 2 0 40 3 18

Jury Notice 10 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

MVA form 21 0 0 0 0 1 0 835

Merge Voters 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Motor Vehicle Administration 764372 144 2 0 1 238 7 82

NVRA by Mail 5533 9 0 0 1 12 0 17

Online Voter Registration 2458986 523 3 10 21 884 31 40

Other 9047 18 0 0 2 23 0 10

PB Registration (Provisional Ballot) 2315 2 0 0 0 6 0 23

Social Security Administration 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 11

Social Services Agencies 97 1 0 0 0 1 0 3

State Designated Agencies 32 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

USPS Sticker 209 6 0 0 0 5 0 6

Volunteer 10859 10 0 0 2 37 0 0

Voter Notification Card 126 2 0 0 0 4 0 0

Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 10/01/2012 To: 10/31/2012

Board of Elections: Howard
 User Name: Maddox, Walter 

Date: 11/26/2012
 Report No.: VR-013

2096 885 5 12 31 1450 86 4565TOTAL 1697

DEM REP AME GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY ACTIVE STATUS
REASON
Board Action 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 10/01/2012 To: 10/31/2012

Board of Elections: Howard
 User Name: Maddox, Walter 

Date: 11/26/2012
 Report No.: VR-013

Confirmation Mail Process-NVRA 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Death Notice 142 83 0 0 1 35 2 263

Duplicate 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

Incomplete Application 4 1 0 0 0 4 0 9

Moved Out of State 63 58 0 3 1 33 4 162

Not Eligible 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 3

PCC-Potential Criminal Conviction 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Returned VNC 7 1 0 0 0 3 0 11

782 376 0 5 7 365 13 1548TOTAL
County Transfer Out -558 -231 0 -2 -5 -287 -7 -1090
Duplicate/Merged 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 4

DEM REP AME GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

AFFILIATION CHANGES
CHANGE

290 236 0 6 10 819 81 1442
345 183 0 10 21 290 1442

From
To 593

55 -53 0 4 11 -529 512 0TOTAL

DEM REP AME GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT ACTIVE REGISTRATION
ACTIVITY

88248 55722 2 456 660 37772 2007 184867
2096 885 5 12 31 1450 4565

BEGINNING OF REPORT
ADDITIONS (+) 86
REINSTATED (+)
CANCELLED (-)

64
-218 -144

20 0
0 -3

3 1
-2

23
-74

0
-6

111
-447

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)
* INACTIVATED (-)

55
-2 0

-53 0
0 0

4 11
0

-529
0

512
0

0
-2

* REACTIVATED (+) 280 66 0 1 5 109 15 476

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -558 -231 0 -2 -5 -287 -7 -1090

89965 56265 7 471 701 38464 2607 188480END OF REPORT TOTALS
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 10/01/2012 To: 10/31/2012

Board of Elections: Howard
 User Name: Maddox, Walter 

Date: 11/26/2012
 Report No.: VR-013

DEM REP AME GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY INACTIVE STATUS

INACTIVE REGISTRATION

REASON

Absentee Ballot Application 44 15 0 0 0 21 0 80

By Mail 39 8 0 1 1 12 2 63

Confirmation Notice 11 0 0 0 0 4 0 15

Correction 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Death Notice 49 17 0 0 0 7 0 73

ID Not Verified 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

In Person 14 7 0 0 0 4 1 26

Jury Notice 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

MVA form 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Motor Vehicle Administration 39 18 0 0 1 20 1 79

Moved Out of State 27 8 0 1 0 12 2 50

NVRA by Mail 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 5

Not Eligible 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Online Voter Registration 93 30 0 1 0 41 1 166

Other Means 6 3 0 0 0 2 0 11

Provisional Ballot Change 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 3

Returned VNC 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Social Services Agencies 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

State Designated Agencies 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Volunteer 13 2 0 0 0 3 0 18

Voter Notification Card 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3

Voter Request 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

584 184 0 6 2 219 12 1007TOTAL
-236 -69 0 -2 0 -89 -4County Transfer Out -400

Duplicate/Merged 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 4

CURRENT INACTIVE REGISTRATION
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 10/01/2012 To: 10/31/2012

Board of Elections: Howard
 User Name: Maddox, Walter 

Date: 11/26/2012
 Report No.: VR-013

DEM REP AME GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTALACTIVITY

9984 6395 0 90 88 5232 226 22015BEGINNING OF REPORT

CANCELLED FROM INACTIVE (-) -78 -29 0 -1 0 -20 -2 -130
AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (+)

0

2 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2
*REACTIVATED (-) -269 -86 0 -3 -2 -110 -6 -476
COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -236 0-69 -2 0 -89 -4 -400

PENDING FROM INACTIVE (-) -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1

9402 6211 0 84 86 5013 214 21010TOTAL INACTIVE

DEM REP AME GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE REGISTRATION
TOTAL REGISTRATION RECORDS

ACTIVITY

89965 56265 7 471 701 38464 2607 188480ACTIVE REGISTRATION
INACTIVE REGISTRATION 9402 6211 0 84 86 5013 214 21010

99367 62476 7 555 787 43477 2821 209490TOTAL RECORDS

Address Changes Within Jurisdiction
Name Changes
Number of current Statewide voter registration application on hand
Signature of person who prepared the report
Other = Those individulas designating affliation with a party that is 

 not established under Maryland Law.

Confirmation Mailings Sent
Confirmation Responses
Number of NVRA Agency voter registration Applications on hand

Date report completed
Unaffiliated = those individuals declining to affiliate with a party.

3239

1526

1
24
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